:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10755703

Jan 03, 2025 - 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 336,115 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 936159 - 0.019285025 ETH®
66.15 USD

2 936160 - 0.019278001 ETH®
66.12 USD

3 936161 - 0.065314614 ETH®
224.04 USD

4 936162 - 0.019270668 ETH®
66.10 USD

S 936163 - 0.019286853 ETH®
66.15 USD

6 936164 - 0.019254891 ETH®
66.04 USD

7 936165 - 0.019307540 ETH®
66.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10755703
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/336115
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936159
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936160
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936161
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936163
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936165
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=

Validator Id

936166

936167

936168

936169

936170

936171

936172

936173

936175

Validator Id

1209235

Amount

- 0.019288468
66.16 USD

- 0.019298353
66.19 USD

- 0.065204589
223.66 USD

- 0.019291442
66.17 USD

- 0.019263758
66.07 USD

- 0.019300092
66.20 USD

- 0.065409567
224.36 USD

- 0.019270933
66.10 USD

- 0.019256771
66.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.046838970
160.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936166
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936167
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936168
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936169
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936170
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936172
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936173
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936175
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1209235

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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